(@

rA 1 764,88
FTSE 1 226,92
FTSEA l 550,06
FTSEM | 796,72
FTSEB 1 424,38
AVOSIKEG
3T00epég

78.401.533,11

-3,74
-4,54
-4,39
-1,87
-11,89

37
232

AEQN AENMONAX

XPHMATIEZETHPIAKH A.E.MLE.Y.

790,39 764,04
236,06 226,92
571,54 550,06
811,44 790,74
479,60 424,38
MTWTKEG

Xwpig Kivnon

5.966.894,17

78.401.533
74.740.816
76.553.592
1.477.076
45.261.471

73
151

72.434.638,94

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Méumrn, 26 Map 201

5

800 -

794,57

790

780

764,88

770

760 -

FTSES04 |
ALPHAS506 |,
BELAS06 T
EEE506

ELPES06 |
ELLAKTOR |
ETES06 |
GRIV506 T
EUROB506
EXAE506 |
EYDAPS06 T
FRIGO506 —
GEKTERN {
FFGRP506 |
HTO506 |
INLOTS06 |
METKK506
MIG506
MOH506
MYTIL506
OPAP506
PPA506
PPC506
SIDE506
SOLK506
TENERGYS |
TITKS06 &
TPEIR506
VIOS06 &

e

AANDATIT
eTeETn |
L

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP |
EUR/PY |
EUR/CHF |
EUR/AUD
EUR/CAD |

ABA= |

AlOAK T
AKPIT |
ANKAT -
AAMY

4
ANAPO T
ANEMOs T
APAIl T

4

BIOKA
BIOZK

BIZ -
BOIY: -
BYTE 4
TANAZ -
TEBKA -
FEA -
TEKTEPNA |
rPIB {
AAIOZ
AEH
APOME T

227,7500
0,3080
8,5500

16,8200
3,5500
1,7500
1,1100
7,6200
0,0940
4,7000
5,2900
1,7900
1,6000

26,5400
8,7900
1,4900
8,6000
0,1590
7,0500
5,5700
7,9100

11,0200
5,3600
0,5720
0,9800
2,2800

20,9900
0,3240
2,8000

0,4810
0,1920
0,1000

1,0918
0,7356
129,9480
1,0494
1,3942
1,3619

0,4560
0,2600
0,6890
0,0580
1,5900
0,3300
0,3050
18,0000
0,6270
7,1000
0,3280
1,4000
0,0560
2,8000
0,2400
0,0990
0,6500
0,9840
0,3600
0,2000
0,3100
0,0250
1,6200
7,6000
2,5800
5,4000
0,1250

-4,31
-12,25
1,30
0,00
=2,7/5)
-6,91
-12,60
0,00
-8,74
-6,00
2,72
0,00
-8,05
-3,03
-2,44
-1,97
-2,71
0,00
2,55
-4,13
-1,74
0,64
-8,53
-7,59
-9,26
-3,80
-4,59
-16,92
-3,78

-10,26
-14,67
-15,25

-0,50
-0,18
-0,87
-0,38
-0,28
-0,80

-5,98
0,00
9,37
-6,45
0,00
0,00
-12,61
9,96
il, i3
0,85
-0,61
0,00
-5,08
-3,45
9,59
-4,81
0,00
0,00
-2,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
-6,36
-2,06
0,00
-7,38
4,17

5.522

13.505
6

694.153
277.652
1.632.112

1,0906
0,7353
129,9290
1,0465
1,3928
1,3614

18.310.961
945
18.300
78.531
3.500
0
912.903
86.527
1
22171
0
0
450
0
0
500
219.047
268.006
0
391.821
10

227,7500
0,3060
8,2100
0,0000
3,5500
1,7400
1,1000
0,0000
0,0940
4,7000
5,2800
0,0000
1,6000

26,5200
8,7400
1,4900
8,4700
0,1540
6,9100
5,5700
7,8200

10,9100
5,3100
0,5720
0,9800
2,2800

20,9900
0,3230
2,8000

0,4810
0,1920
0,0990

1,1052
0,7385
131,1250
1,0544
1,4071
1,3738

0,4750
0,0000
0,6890
0,0580
1,5900
0,3300
0,3370
18,0000
0,6270
7,2000
0,3280
0,0000
0,0580
2,8700
0,2400
0,1120
0,0000
0,0000
0,3650
0,0000
0,0000
0,0250
1,6900
7,9500
0,0000
5,6400
0,1250

233,5000
0,3450
8,6600
0,0000
3,6300
1,8500
1,2500
0,0000
0,1020
4,8100
5,4800
0,0000
1,6900

26,9000
8,9600
1,5000
8,6000
0,1640
7,0900
5,6900
8,0600

11,0900
5,6300
0,5720
1,0200
2,6800

21,4000
0,3840
2,8100

0,5250
0,2220
0,1180

1,0972
0,7370
131,0880
1,0533
1,3981
1,3730

0,4560
0,0000
0,6890
0,0580
1,5000
0,3300
0,3040
18,0000
0,6000
6,8800
0,3010
0,0000
0,0540
2,7600
0,2400
0,0950
0,0000
0,0000
0,3600
0,0000
0,0000
0,0210
1,5900
7,5300
0,0000
5,2500
0,1250

MENTI
NHP
AION
BAPNH
AXON
KOYAA
EAIXO
AAKO
ANAPO
NAYT
BIOKA
AIOAK
EBPOO
EBZ
APOME
NOYAH

B e T R R T R SR

0,3240
0,0870
0,0640
0,1600
0,0450
0,4180
0,0720
0,1550
18,0000
0,1660
0,2400
0,6890
0,3730
0,2050
0,1250
2,0800

20,00
17,57
16,36
15,94
12,50
10,88
10,77
10,71
9,96
©) ks
9,59
)7/
8,75
6,77
4,17
4,00

0,3240
0,0880
0,0640
0,1650
0,0450
0,4850
0,0720
0,1680
18,0000
0,1660
0,2400
0,6890
0,3730
0,2050
0,1250
2,0800

0,3240
0,0730
0,0640
0,1150
0,0450
0,3900
0,0720
0,1400
18,0000
0,1660
0,2400
0,6890
0,3730
0,1650
0,1250
2,0000

ZATOK
ATTIK
MEIP
AETEK
XKPAN
ANOA
ETE
OIEP
EAITP
EYPQB
AEH
KAEM
PEBOIA
OTOEA
2ONK

AKPIT | 0,0580

{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{
{

\

0,0480
0,0120
0,3210
0,0360
0,1250
0,3050
1,1200
0,1130
0,4390
0,0950
5,4000
1,7100
0,2610
10,0000
1,0000

-20,00
-20,00
-17,27
-14,29
-13,79
-12,61
-11,11
-9,60
-8,92
=7),7/7/
-7,38
-7,07
-6,79
-6,63
-6,54
-6,45

30
219.783
32.748.068
818
30.600
18.310.961
10.357.771
250
1.010
163.504.479
391.821
9.885
950
3.161
15.983
10

0,0480
0,0120
0,3780
0,0360
0,1390
0,3370
1,2000
0,1150
0,4720
0,1000
5,6400
1,7900
0,2800
10,5000
1,0700
0,0580

0,0480
0,0120
0,3210
0,0360
0,1200
0,3040
1,1100
0,1130
0,3700
0,0950
5,2500
1,7100
0,2610
10,0000
0,9860
0,0580

EYPQB
ETE

MEIP
ANOA
OTE
OnAn
TITK
QOrkpn
AEH
rPIB
METK
MYTIA
EEE
KYnp
EXAE

XAG/USD

XAU/USD T 1.204,40

D R e R SR S R R SR S R

+

0,0950
1,1200
0,3210
0,3050
8,8500
8,1300
21,0000
26,5000
5,4000
7,6000
8,7500
5,6100
16,5500
0,2000
4,8700

17,11

XPD/USD T 770,12

XPT/USD T 1.153,28

APOYK
EBPOO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA

EANAKTC

EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN

B i Rl IR e e I R e R e SR SR S|

=

0,7290
0,3730
16,5500
0,4700
1,1800
0,4200
0,2830
0,7660
0,6930
9,9600
1,7600
3,5900
0,4390
1,3400
0,9780
0,2410
1,8900
1,1200
2,6600
5,3500
1,3400
0,0950
0,4700
4,8700
0,7800
0,8000
1,0600

-7,77
-11,11
-17,27
-12,61

-1,34

-1,57

-4,07

-2,72

-7,38

-2,06

-0,57

-2,94

-1,14

0,00

-3,94

0,76
0,76
0,74
0,68

0,00
8,75
-1,14
0,00
-2,48
0,00
0,00
0,00
-4,02
-1,87
-5,88
-2,18
-8,92
2,29
=il 22l
0,00
0,00
-11,11
-0,75
-2,73
0,00
-7,77
2,17
-3,94
2,63
0,00
-1,85

15.971.004
11.861.924
11.550.348
5.827.459
5.676.519
5.251.331
2.203.305
2.197.622
2.124.843
2.053.112
1.381.299
1.267.342
980.659
980.511
809.743

16,94
1.194,45
762,80
1.142,48

200
59.387

4.137
0
0
0
4.075
2.784
265.758
208.524
1.010
122
120
0
0
10.357.771
4.662
23.811
97
163.504.479
300
165.458
5.501
3.530
1.670

0,1000
1,2000
0,3780
0,3370
8,9700
8,2500
21,4100
27,2400
5,6400
7,9500
8,9100
5,7600
16,6800
0,2020
4,9500

17,41

0,0950
1,1100
0,3210
0,3040
8,7000
7,9800
20,8200
26,3000
5,2500
7,5300
8,6400
5,5800
16,3300
0,1970
4,8200

Silver / $

1.219,66 Gold/$

779,60

0,0000
0,3730
16,6800
0,0000
1,1900
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,6990
10,0500
1,8700
3,6600
0,4720
1,3400
0,9780
0,0000
0,0000
1,2000
2,7100
5,4800
1,3400
0,1000
0,4700
4,9500
0,7800
0,8000
1,0600

Palladium
1.165,70 Platinium

0,0000
0,3730
16,3300
0,0000
1,1300
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,6840
9,9200
1,7300
3,5600
0,3700
1,3400
0,9660
0,0000
0,0000
1,1100
2,6300
5,3100
1,3000
0,0950
0,4700
4,8200
0,7100
0,7800
1,0000

EYPQB
MEelp
ANOA
ETE
Kynp
Mir
ATT
OonAn
OTE
INAOT
AEH
rPIB
EAANAKT!
AATEK
MYTIA

DJ

CEE D e e

— 1

{
{
{

T 17.726,48

0,0950
0,3210
0,3050
1,1200
0,2000
0,1600
0,0560
8,1300
8,8500
1,5100
5,4000
7,6000
1,7600
0,0200
5,6100

-7,77
=17),207/
-12,61
-11,11
0,00
1,27
-5,08
-1,57
-1,34
0,00
-7,38
-2,06
-5,88
-4,76
-2,94

0,04

COMPX | 4.862,54 -0,29

FTSE 100y 6.990,97

DAX

CAC40 | 4.973,88
1 1947112

NIKKEI

INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMTM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEX
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
Kynp
KYPIO
KYPM
NAMAA
NAMWA
NANAK

-0,41

4 11.809,18 -0,47

0,6660
0,5200
1,5100
0,9300
0,2590
0,4050
0,3990
1,9100
3,6500
0,3190
1,7700
1,7100
0,3610
1,8900
0,2470
3,4200
0,4180
4,8300
0,4150
1,7400
0,3290
0,2000
0,4850
2,3000
3,3300
17,5000
0,9900

-0,94
-1,39

0,00
-1,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
-1,22
-0,25
-2,55
0,00
1,27
0,00
-7,07
-2,96
0,00
0,00
0,59
10,88
0,63
-0,24
0,58
0,00
0,00
0,00
-2,54
-1,48
0,00
0,00

163.504.479
32.748.068
18.310.961
10.357.771
4.901.977
1.967.433
912.903
645.850
645.010
468.661
391.821
268.006
265.758
261.107

223.739

0,1000
0,3780
0,3370
1,2000
0,2020
0,1640
0,0580
8,2500
8,9700
1,5400
5,6400
7,9500
1,8700
0,0240
5,7600

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
London

German Index

Paris
Nikkei

0
366
468.661
0
0
34.640
100
100

500

9.885
100
0
0
130
12.714
263
2.040
36.380
0
4.901.977
0
5.126
30.273
55
0

0,0000
0,5200
1,5400
0,0000
0,0000
0,4100
0,3990
1,9900
0,0000
0,3190
0,0000
1,7900
0,3610
0,0000
0,0000
3,4200
0,4850
4,8400
0,4160
1,7400
0,0000
0,2020
0,0000
2,3600
3,3800
17,5000
0,0000

0,0950
0,3210
0,3040
1,1100
0,1970
0,1520
0,0540
7,9800
8,7000
1,4400
5,2500
7,5300
1,7300
0,0200
5,5800

0,0000
0,4900
1,4400
0,0000
0,0000
0,3900
0,3990
1,9100
0,0000
0,3180
0,0000
1,7100
0,3610
0,0000
0,0000
3,3000
0,3900
4,7700
0,4000
1,7000
0,0000
0,1970
0,0000
2,2200
3,2700
17,2000
0,0000



NEBK - 0,1630 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OAYMN T 0,8100 2,53 300 0,8100 08100 OIEP | 01130 -9,60 250 0,1150 0,1130

AEBM - 0,5090 0,00 1.504 0,5090 0,4590 onan N 8,1300 -1,57 645.850 8,2500 7,9800 OAEZO - 2,6900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AIBAN - 0,1700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 OTE l 88500 -1,34  645.010 89700 87000 OPIFO - 1,7200 0,00 34308  1,7300 1,7000
AOTO: - 0,3000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 OTOEA { 10,0000 -6,63 3.161 10,5000 10,0000 ®PAK 4 2,8300 -2,75  124.531  2,9300 2,8000
AOYAH T 2,0800 4,00 5.260 2,0800  2,0000 MAIP - 0,710 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OOTKPT{ 26,5000 -2,72  82.723 27,2400 26,3000
AYK I 1,730 -1,14 1.793 1,9400  1,7100 nAn | 03670 -2,91 100 0,3790 03670 XAIAE - 0,9680 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAGIO - 0,3360 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 MEIP | 03210 -17,27 32.748.068 0,3780 0,3210 XAKOP | 0,3380 -6,11 1.465 0,3600 0,3140
MEBA T 11,0600 0,95 1.000 1,0600  1,0600 MNETPO | 3,3500 -0,59 1.523 3,3700  3,3000 XKPAN | 0,1250 -13,79 30.600  0,1390 0,1200
MEPKO T 7,3300 2,09 55 7,3300  7,3300 MAA@ - 1,3600 0,00 11.523 1,3700  1,3400
METK | 87500  -0,57 157.684 89100  8,6400 MNAAIE | 57500 -1,88 3.550 59300  5,7500
MIr T 0,1600 1,27  1.967.433  0,1640 0,1520 NAAKP T 51800 1,77 1.009 52900  5,0200
MIN - 10,2920 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 nNMNAK T 09190 3,26 3.303 0,9190  0,8880
MAS - 4,0000 0,00 9.172 4,0000  3,9300 MPA - 0,1000 0,00 2.500 0,1000  0,1000
MOH | 7,000  -1,25 73.959 7,900  6,7600 MPEZT - 4,7700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MONTA - 0,1340 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 MPO® | 03820 -2,55 5.030 0,3820  0,3700
MOTO - 0,2830 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 PEBOIA { 02610 -6,79 950 0,2800  0,2610
MOYZK - 0,2730 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 AP T 7,6200 1,74 16.756 7,7600  7,4500
MOXA - 0,7680 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 SAPAN - 0,9500 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MMEAA T 8,5800 2,14 207.789 87000 82000 ENTP - 0,1750 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MNTK - 0,3350 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 SIAE | 05800 -5,84 8.257 0,6160  0,5760
MYTIA | 56100  -2,94 223739  5,7600 55800 3IMEIZ | 1,5800 -2,47 6.101 1,6300  1,5800
NAKAS - 0,7450 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 M - 0,380 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
NAYN - 0,2510 0,00 0 0,0000 00000 :MyP T 03040 1,33 200 0,3040  0,2720
NAYT T 0,1660 9,93 101 0,1660 0,1660 2QAK N 1,0000 -6,54 15.983 1,0700 0,9860
NIOY: - 0,2330 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 TENEPT | 12,3300 -3,72 80.597 2,3900  2,2900
ZYAK - 0,0850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITK N 21,0000 -4,07 104.647 21,4100 20,8200
IYAN - 0,1950 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 TITN | 97000 -2,51 514 9,9500  9,7000
ONO - 17,0000 0,00 1.280 17,0000 16,9700 TPASTOP | 1,3200 -1,49 162.722 1,3400 1,3200

OAN T 10,9700 0,64 25.488 11,0300 10,7400 YFEIA 1 0,1520 -5,59 31.250 0,1610  0,1510

AGHNA - 10,3280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MITPE - 2,6100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ASTAK | 4,2700 -0,93 210 4,3100 4,2500 MINOA - 12,0000 0,00 60 2,0000 2,0000
ASTHP 12,2000 -0,90 360 2,2400 2,1500 NEPZ - 0,5600 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ATTIKA T 0,4980 1,63 200 0,4980 0,4980
HPAK - 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
IONA - 5,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAGH - 0,4300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAPEA  — 260,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATPAZT - 4,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,7650 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 1,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OMNTPON - 11,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,5210 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 3,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 11,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQN - 0,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 10,0320 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 EYBPK - 0,0110 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 S®A - 1,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AETEK { 0,0360 -14,29 818 0,0360 0,0360 EYPOM - 10,4300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 0,2950 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AANKO T 01550 10,71 219 0,1680  0,1400 HOA - 0,5630 0,00 89.810 0,5630  0,5630 THAET - 0,0190 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AATEK | 0,0200  -4,76 261.107  0,0240  0,0200 KOMM - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK - 0,0690 0,00 18.050  0,0690  0,0690 KPEKA - 0,1710 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OPO - 0,7010 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEM - 1,3000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 AABI - 0,1600 0,00 14.004 0,1600  0,1600
ANEMO - 0,1230 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 MENTI T 0,3240 20,00 5 0,3240  0,3240
ATTIK {00120 -2000 219.783  0,0120  0,0120 MMOKA - 0,0160 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AXON T 00450 12,50 3.705 0,0450  0,0450 MMOMA — 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPT - 0,5200 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 NEA - 0,570 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPNH T 0,1600 15,94 1.120 0,1650 0,1150  NHP T 0,0870 17,57 29.590 0,0880  0,0730
BIOT l 01450  -523 787 0,1530  0,1300 NIKAS - 0,1150 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AION T 00640 16,36 5 0,0640  0,0640 MASAA - 0,1320 0,00 9.605 0,1320  0,1320
aOMIK T 0,2720 0,74 45 0,3000  0,2160 MHFAS - 0,2270 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AOYPO - 10,3700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 SATOK | 0,0480 -20,00 30 0,0480  0,0480
EBZ T 0,2050 6,77 4.898 0,2050  0,1650 $EAO - 0,0880 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 3IAMA - 0,3700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EAXe T 00720 10,77 500 0,0720  0,0720 :MINT - 0,0070 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AAAK - 11,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MzY:T 0 0,040 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AAAIN - 1,3500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ALAK # 2,3000 -5,47 1 2,3000 2,3000
AAKIA  # 8,5600 -3,82 42 9,1000 8,5600
AAKET30 # 7,2500 -2,68 2 7,2500 7,2500



